®
TYPE
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available. Stainless Steel - Machined finish
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-26-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w MR11 FL(FTD)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-26-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w MR11 FL(FTD)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-26-SS	 Cast Stainless Steel Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w MR11 FL(FTD)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-26-ALR12-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-26-ALR12-BRS	 Cast Brass Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 3.0 lbs.
SL-26-ALR12-SS	 Cast Stainless Steel Surface Mount Bullet with Aiming Bracket and J-Box	 20w ALR12 FL(32°)	 3.0 lbs.
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid